CONGREGATIONAL PRAYER PARTNERSHIP 
INFORMATIONAL SURVEY
An initiative of the bi-diocesan Building Bridges Steering Committee
The following survey seeks to provide more information to your prayer partner about your congregation: your context, leadership, values, challenges, and more. We invite you to complete the survey and then share it with your identified prayer partner as a launching point for greater connection and relationship.
Primary contact person(s): 
Their role in the congregation: 
Email:
Phone: 


Parish website:
Parish social media links:


General Church Size (please mark one)
· Family Size: Fewer than 50 Average Sunday Attendance (ASA)
· Pastoral Size: 50-150 ASA
· Program/Transitional Size: 151-200 ASA
· Program/Multi-Celled: 201-400 ASA
· Corporate: 400+ ASA
These size categories are common in the church but vary depending on what resource you look at. Here’s how we drew these out for the purposes of this project.
What are some of your current ministries or initiatives? 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
What strengths/gifts are you celebrating in your midst?
What are some areas you’re hoping to develop/improve/learn more about in your life as a congregation?
How can your partner congregation pray for you, specifically?
1.
2.
3.
